School Governance Questionnaire for Clerks

Portsmouth City Council's Education, Children and Young People's Scrutiny Panel is currently undertaking a review into school governance, which will feed into the School Governance Strategy. In order to assist with the review, the Panel have devised the below questionnaire and would be very grateful if you could complete this. They will use this information to form their recommendations for the review.

How to complete the survey

The survey questions are below, click "next" to move forward, click "Back" to go back. At the end click "SUBMIT" to send us your answers.

The survey will take around 10 minutes to complete, and the survey closes on 28 March 2014. If you need any help completing this consultation, please call 023 9283 4056.

Freedom of Information and Data Protection

Your details will be used in accordance with the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) 2000 and the Data Protection Act (DPA) 1998 or other appropriate legislation. If information you have provided is personal, as defined under the DPA, we will only use it for the purpose for which you provided it. We only share your personal data with a third party if we are required to do so by law or if we need to in order to provide the service you requested. Please let us know if you will allow us to use the information for other purposes, such as improving our services.

1. How would you rate the support received from the governor services team at Portsmouth City Council?

0	Very Good			
0	Good			
0	Poor			
0	Very Poor			
2. Have you completed the clerk accreditation qualification?				
0	Yes			
0	No			
0	Currently completing			
Othe	er (please specify)			
3. If no, are you planning to undertake the qualification?				
0	Yes			
0	No			
Othe	er (please specify)			
	A			
	v			

School Governance Questionnaire for Clerks	
4. How many governor services training courses have you attended?	
O 1-2	
O 3-4	
C 5-6	
C 6+	

School Governance Questionnaire for Clerks		
5. How many schools do you clerk for?		
O 1-2		
C 3-4		
C 5+		
Other (please specify)		
6. What is your opinion on the idea of setting up a clerking pool in the	he city to provide	
clerk support for schools who are unable to find a clerk?		
7. Are you performance managed?		
O Yes		
C No		
8. If yes, how is this carried out?		
▼		
9. How often are you performance managed?		
○ Annually		
© Bi-Annually		
O Monthly		
Other (please specify)		